ARGENTA-OREANA C.US.D. #1
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING
MONDAY, JUNE 13, 2016

EXHIBIT A

Final Reading and Adoption Board Policies & Revisions

2.150
2.200
2.220E2
2.250E2

4.120AP

4.170
4.175AP1

5.90
5.100
5.120AP1

5.185AP

6.15
6.50
6.60
6.160
6.280
6.315
6.320
7.50

7.50AP

7.100

7.130
7.140
7.290
7.290AP

7.300
7.305
7.340
7.340AP1E1

8.30

COMMITTEES

TYPES OF SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS

EXHIBIT-MOTION TO ADJOURN TO CLOSED MEETING
EXHIBIT-IMMEDIATELY AVAILABLE DISTRICT PUBLIC RECORDS AND WEB-
POSTED REPORTS AND RECORDS

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE-FOOD SERVICES; COMPETITIVE FOODS;
EXEMPTIONS

SAFETY

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE-CRIMINAL OFFENDER NOTIFICATION
LAWS; SCREENING

ABUSED AND NEGLECTED CHILD REPORTING

STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE-STATEMENT OF ECONOMIC INTERESTS FOR
EMPLOYEES

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE-RESOURCE GUIDE FOR FAMILY AND
MEDICAL LEAVE ACT

SCHOOL ACCOUNTABILITY

SCHOOL WELLNESS

CURRICULUM CONTENT

ENGLISH LEARNERS

GRADING AND PROMOTION

HIGH SCHOOL CREDIT FOR STUDENTS IN GRADE 7 OR 8

HIGH SCHOOL CREDIT FOR PROFICIENCY

SCHOOL ADMISSIONS AND STUDENT TRANSFERS TO AND FROM NON-
DISTRICT SCHOOLS

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE-SCHOOL ADMISSIONS AND STUDENT
TRANSFERS TO AND FROM NON-DISTRICT SCHOOLS

HEALTH, EYE, AND DENTAL EXAMINATIONS; IMMUNIZATIONS; AND
EXCLUSION OF STUDENTS

STUDENT RIGHTS AND RESPONSIBILITIES

SEARCH AND SEIZURE

SUICIDE AND DEPRESSION AWARENESS AND PREVENTION
ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE-RESOURCE GUIDE FOR IMPLEMENTATION
OF SUICIDE AND DEPRESSION AWARENESS AND PREVENTION PROGRAM
EXTRACURRICULAR ATHLETICS

STUDENT ATHLETE CONCUSSIONS AND HEAD INJURIES

STUDENT RECORDS

EXHIBIT-NOTICE TO PARENTS/GUARDIANS AND STUDENTS OF THEIR
RIGHTS CONCERNING A STUDENT’S SCHOOL RECORDS

VISITORS TO AND CONDUCT ON SCHOOL PROPERTY



