ARGENTA-OREANA C.U.S.D. #1 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING MONDAY, JUNE 13, 2016

EXHIBIT A

Final Reading and Adoption Board Policies & Revisions

•	2.150	COMMITTEES
•	2.200	TYPES OF SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS
•	2.220E2	EXHIBIT-MOTION TO ADJOURN TO CLOSED MEETING
•	2.250E2	EXHIBIT-IMMEDIATELY AVAILABLE DISTRICT PUBLIC RECORDS AND WEB-
		POSTED REPORTS AND RECORDS
•	4.120AP	ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE-FOOD SERVICES; COMPETITIVE FOODS;
		EXEMPTIONS
•	4.170	SAFETY
•	4.175AP1	ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE-CRIMINAL OFFENDER NOTIFICATION
		LAWS; SCREENING
•	5.90	ABUSED AND NEGLECTED CHILD REPORTING
•	5.100	STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
•	5.120AP1	ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE-STATEMENT OF ECONOMIC INTERESTS FOR
		EMPLOYEES
•	5.185AP	ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE-RESOURCE GUIDE FOR FAMILY AND
		MEDICAL LEAVE ACT
•	6.15	SCHOOL ACCOUNTABILITY
•	6.50	SCHOOL WELLNESS
•	6.60	CURRICULUM CONTENT
•	6.160	ENGLISH LEARNERS
•	6.280	GRADING AND PROMOTION
•	6.315	HIGH SCHOOL CREDIT FOR STUDENTS IN GRADE 7 OR 8
•	6.320	HIGH SCHOOL CREDIT FOR PROFICIENCY
•	7.50	SCHOOL ADMISSIONS AND STUDENT TRANSFERS TO AND FROM NON-
		DISTRICT SCHOOLS
•	7.50AP	ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE-SCHOOL ADMISSIONS AND STUDENT
		TRANSFERS TO AND FROM NON-DISTRICT SCHOOLS
•	7.100	HEALTH, EYE, AND DENTAL EXAMINATIONS; IMMUNIZATIONS; AND
	7.120	EXCLUSION OF STUDENTS
•	7.130	STUDENT RIGHTS AND RESPONSIBILITIES
•	7.140	SEARCH AND SEIZURE
•	7.290	SUICIDE AND DEPRESSION AWARENESS AND PREVENTION
•	7.290AP	ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE-RESOURCE GUIDE FOR IMPLEMENTATION
	7 200	OF SUICIDE AND DEPRESSION AWARENESS AND PREVENTION PROGRAM
•	7.300	EXTRACURRICULAR ATHLETICS
•	7.305	STUDENT ATHLETE CONCUSSIONS AND HEAD INJURIES
•	7.340	STUDENT RECORDS
•	7.340AP1E1	EXHIBIT-NOTICE TO PARENTS/GUARDIANS AND STUDENTS OF THEIR RIGHTS CONCERNING A STUDENT'S SCHOOL RECORDS
_	8.30	VISITORS TO AND CONDUCT ON SCHOOL PROPERTY
•	0.30	VISITURS TO AND CONDUCT ON SCHOOL PROPERTY